
Putting the “fun” back in fundraiser
A Gala Dinner with a Twist

to benefit Centre Volunteers in Medicine

In Partnership with October 2024
Date to be determined

The Penn Stater Hotel & Conference Center
215 Innovation Blvd State College, PA 16803

PRESENTED BY: BENEFITTING:REGISTER TODAY:

In addition to dinner and the trivia game, 
guests can expect the following:

Online Auction
Basket Raffle

Heads or Tails Game 



Mensa $10,000
2 Tables of 10
Logo on all Materials
Full-page Color Ad in Program
Website Recognition
Social Media Recognition

Genius $5,000
1 Table of 10
Half-page B/W Ad in Program
Website Recognition
Social Media Recognition

Intellectual $2,500
1 Table of 10
Quarter-page B/W Ad in Program
Website Recognition
Social Media Recognition

Expert $1,750
1 Table of 10
Program Listing

Sponsor Benefits



Other
Sponsor Opportunities

Auction Sponsor $3,000
Half-page B/W Ad in Program
Website Recognition
Social Media Recognition

Game  Sponsor $2,500
Quarter-page B/W Ad in Program
Website Recognition
Social Media Recognition

Favor Sponsor $500
Logo on Website
Program Listing

Beer Sponsor $500
Program Listing

Wine Sponsor $500
Program Listing

Printed Materials $500
Program Listing

Floral Sponsor Market Price
Program Listing

Advertising $500
Program Listing

In-Kind Sponsor Opportunities



Please email jpeg files of your business logo to Katie 
at koppermann@cvim.net by September 20.

In-Kind Opportunities

$10,000Mensa
$5,000Genius
$2,500Intellectual
$1,750Expert

Table Sponsors Other Opportunities

$500Favor

$500Wine
$500Printed Materials

$3,000Auction
$2,500Game

$500Advertising

Sponsor Agreement

Check Enclosed (payable to CVIM) Please Send Invoice Online @ www.cvim.net

Official Sponsor Name

Signature Date

Address Phone

Contact Person Email

Have a question? Need more information? Email Katie at koppermann@cvim.net

MARKET PRICEBeer

MARKET PRICEFloral

SOLD

SOLD



Name Email Dietary Restrictions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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Names of your guests: (Please note any dietary restrictions)


